
2022 - 2023 Seminole County Bowling Season Matches
https://www.facebook.com/groups/croomsbowling/events

Date Day Match Facility Team Code Numbers FB Event Link

August 22 Monday CROOMs vs. Oviedo Oviedo 1 -2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 https://fb.me/e/2uzDhbTvj

August 24 Wednesday CROOMs Bye (Practice) BYE 7 - 3 1 - 6 2 - 9 5 - 10 8 - 4

August 29 Monday CROOMs vs. Lake Mary Airport 4 - 5 9 - 8 10 - 1 3 - 2 6 - 7 https://fb.me/e/1JXSIpNZI

August 31 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Lake Howell Airport 9 - 1 5 - 3 4 - 7 8 - 6 10 - 2 https://fb.me/e/1YP4dkYJO

September 6 Tuesday CROOMs vs. Hagerty Oviedo 10 - 7 6 - 2 8 - 3 4 - 1 5 - 9 https://fb.me/e/1ViTYVYxD

September 7 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Winter Springs Airport 5 - 8 4 - 10 7 - 2 6 - 9 1 - 3 https://fb.me/e/1SDJ6Srvg

September 12 Monday CROOMs vs. Lyman Oviedo 6 - 4 7 - 9 1 - 5 10 - 3 2 - 8 https://fb.me/e/69D9PqSgJ

September 14 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Seminole Oviedo 3 - 9 8 - 1 6 - 10 2 - 4 7 - 5 https://fb.me/e/2Ss1bUNTe

September 19 Monday CROOMs vs. Lake Brantley Airport 8 - 10 2 - 5 9 - 4 1 - 7 3 - 6 https://fb.me/e/529wfthiH

September 21 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Oviedo Airport 8 - 7 10 - 9 6 - 5 2 - 1 4 - 3 https://fb.me/e/1HyMVFSLV

September 27 Tuesday CROOMs Bye (Practice) BYE 10 - 5 4 - 8 9 - 2 3 - 7 6 - 1

September 28 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Lake Mary Oviedo 2 - 3 7 - 6 1 - 10 5 - 4 8 - 9 https://fb.me/e/561IHMLZJ

October 3 Monday CROOMs vs. Lake Howell Oviedo 6 - 8 2 - 10 7 - 4 1 - 9 3 - 5 https://fb.me/e/2NioNMSD7

October 5 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Hagerty Airport 1 - 4 9 - 5 3 - 8 7 - 10 2 - 6 https://fb.me/e/akYASHa7t

October 10 Monday CROOMs vs. Winter Springs Oviedo 9 - 6 3 - 1 2 - 7 8 - 5 10 - 4 https://fb.me/e/9cd3jyNCG

October 12 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Lyman Airport 3 - 10 8 - 2 5 - 1 4 - 6 9 - 7 https://fb.me/e/3w09u7ddi

October 17 Monday CROOMs vs. Seminole Airport 4 - 2 5 - 7 10 - 6 9 - 3 1 - 8 https://fb.me/e/526FDwAkL

October 19 Wednesday CROOMs vs. Lake Brantley Oviedo 7 - 1 6 - 3 4 - 9 10 - 8 5 - 2 https://fb.me/e/3A5TEIUac

October 27 Thursday District Competition Oviedo ALL TEAMS PLAY

November 1 Tuesday State Competition Boardwalk 
Bowl TOP 2 DISTRICT WINNERS PLAY

   ** Indicates the school must take a photo of the recap sheets immediately after the match 
concludes and email Mary at Airport Lanes. They must submit the original to her as well.

SPECIAL DATES TEAM INFO
What When/Who Schools # of Team

Tryouts - Previous Bowlers Monday, August 1, 2022 Lyman 1

Tryouts - New Bowlers Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Lake Brantley 2

Team Decision Monday, August 1, 2022 Lake Howell 3

Official 1st day of practice Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Lake Mary 4

Return To School Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Crooms AoIT 5

Season Starts Monday, August 22, 2022 Oviedo 6

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 Seminole HS 7

Rosh Hashanah Monday, September 26, 2022 Winter Springs 8

Final Payment Due Friday, September 30, 2022 Haggerty HS 9

Yom Kippur Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Bye 10

Student Makeup #1 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Student Makeup #2 Thursday, October 13, 2022

Last play date Thursday, October 20, 2022

District Competition Thursday, October 27, 2022

District Tournament - Facility Oviedo Lanes

School to Host Seminole HS

District Leader for bowling Seminole HS

Conference Leader for bowling Lyman HS

State Competition Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Last Updated: 08.04.2022
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